Go g[e'AnaIytics

http://lwww.francescoceccarelli.eu - http://www.francescocec...
www.francescoceccarelli.eu [PREDEFINITO]

Tutto il traffico

& 2 di visite: 100,00%

Esplorazione

01/gen/2012 - 31/dic/2012

Uso del sito
® Visite
400
iv ‘9
aprile 2012 luglio 2012 ottobre 2012
Visite Pagine/visita Durata media visita % nuove visite Frequenza di rimbalzo
62.565 4,75 00:03:53 52,13% 44,94%

% del totale: 100,00% (62.565)
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Media sito: 4,75 (0,00%)

Sorgente/Mezzo

google / organic

(direct) / (none)
home-barista.com / referral
kaffeewiki.de / referral
kaffee-netz.de / referral
vi.ebaydesc.it / referral
vi.ebaydesc.com / referral
google.com / referral
expresso.cultureforum.net / referral
coffeegeek.com / referral

yahoo / organic
inpavoniveritas.wordpress.com / referral
google.it / referral

bing / organic

ioc.tw / referral

facebook.com / referral
vi.ebaydesc.com.au / referral
planetcafe.fr / referral
caffettiera.altervista.org / referral
vi.ebaydesc.co.uk / referral
caffeprego.pl / referral
forum.index.hu / referral

ask / organic

it.wikipedia.org / referral

Media sito: 00:03:53 (0,00%)

Visite

35.127

10.763

2.170

1.694

884

685

537

529

496

481

472

437

399

395

388

261

260

239

222

209

197

197

196

178

Paginelvisita

Media sito: 52,13% (0,00%)

4,90
4,25
4,57
514
3,92
5,51
6,69
4,29
5,71
5,20
4,24
574
3,33
4,60
6,05
2,92
4,05
6,00
5,69
7,50
2,96
1,88
3,51

2,70

Durata media visita

00:03:58

00:03:37

00:03:35

00:03:25

00:03:01

00:04:42

00:07:40

00:03:06

00:04:29

00:04:18

00:03:25

00:04:31

00:02:00

00:03:39

00:06:11

00:02:02

00:04:13

00:03:53

00:04:24

00:05:46

00:02:24

00:00:52

00:02:48

00:01:13

Media sito: 44,94% (0,00%)

% nuove visite

51,75%
52,99%
33,18%
80,81%
56,67%
18,39%
38,92%
64,84%
36,69%
47,40%
66,10%
54,92%
84,21%
73,16%
30,67%
64,75%
25,38%
30,54%
55,41%
54,55%
58,38%
42,64%
67,86%

95,51%

Frequenza di
rimbalzo

43,46%
52,17%
50,51%
29,52%
53,17%
48,76%
35,57%
23,63%
46,98%
36,17%
52,54%
35,70%
30,58%
43,80%
28,35%
63,98%
51,54%
36,82%
34,68%
43,06%
69,04%
80,71%
55,61%

64,61%
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search-results / organic
vi.raptor.ebaydesc.com / referral
thuisbarista.nl / referral

google.de / referral
coffeesnobs.com.au / referral
ime.nu / referral

caffecagliari.it / referral
coffeeism.net / referral

htcafe.co.il / referral
greekespresso.gr / referral

virgilio / organic

babylon / organic

ebay.com / referral

conduit / organic

arianna.libero.it / referral
caffettiere.blogspot.it / referral
vi.ebaydesc.de / referral
google.com.tw / referral
riktigtkaffe.se / referral
google.co.uk / referral
annunci.ebay.it / referral
google.com.au / referral

search / organic

google.ca / referral
vi.ebaydesc.com.hk / referral
caffettiere.blogspot.com / referral
du106w.dub106.mail.live.com / referral
google.fr / referral

google.nl / referral
caffettiereitaliane.com / referral
vi.ebaydesc.ca / referral

avg / organic

koffiepraat.nl / referral
atenariresearch.seesaa.net / referral
wilycafe.com / referral
freshcoffeentea.no-ip.info / referral
vi.ebaydesc.at / referral

aol / organic
washingtondc.craigslist.org / referral
google.es / referral
search.sweetim.com / referral
360ohk6dgmcd1n-c.c.yom.mail.yahoo.net / referral
google.dk / referral
translate.google.com / referral
vi.ebaydesc.fr / referral

google.pl / referral

172

166

157

156

151

149

141

137

135

131

115

113

110

101

95

94

93

92

92

83

82

79

74

70

68

66

62

60

56
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26
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25
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5,47
7,18
3,71
4,33
3,54
3,04
3,94
6,03
3,82
5,08
4,67
3,50
3,26
4,25
3,16
6,51
6,85
4,21
2,67
3,41

10,24
5,00
6,69
3,57
6,40
9,80
2,92
3,63
3,89
5,50

10,66
5,36
2,98
1,44
6,82
1,36

12,94
4,34
3,13
3,07
7,21
4,35
4,54
2,04
8,32

3,04

00:04:21

00:05:26

00:02:49

00:03:11

00:03:59

00:02:00

00:06:50

00:08:27

00:04:04

00:03:49

00:04:16

00:02:22

00:03:04

00:05:57

00:02:24

00:04:50

00:04:46

00:05:35

00:02:34

00:02:22

00:08:47

00:05:48

00:03:40

00:03:03

00:10:40

00:08:25

00:03:02

00:01:38

00:02:59

00:04:04

00:06:46

00:03:47

00:01:33

00:00:50

00:06:20

00:00:15

00:11:25

00:03:41

00:02:24

00:02:40

00:07:49

00:04:04

00:03:36

00:01:38

00:04:17

00:01:54

34,30%
63,25%
54,78%
64,74%
65,56%
53,02%

2,13%
21,90%
54,07%
63,36%
65,22%
86,73%
56,36%
66,34%
84,21%
67,02%
25,81%

8,70%
42,39%
54,22%
30,49%
34,18%
32,43%
40,00%

4,41%
48,48%

1,61%
46,67%
57,14%
62,96%
32,08%
82,00%
67,50%
82,05%
51,28%
91,67%

8,33%
71,43%
80,65%
46,43%
75,00%
30,77%
50,00%
44,00%
40,00%

70,83%

27,91%
31,93%
56,05%
50,00%
56,95%
60,40%
42,55%
33,58%
51,85%
45,04%
48,70%
60,18%
51,82%
41,58%
55,79%
34,04%
25,81%
38,04%
63,04%
43,37%
24,39%
17,72%
25,68%
21,43%
22,06%
31,82%
53,23%
25,00%
14,29%
46,30%
32,08%
44,00%
60,00%
79,49%
20,51%
86,11%
27,78%
48,57%
61,29%
35,71%
42,86%
50,00%
26,92%
60,00%
32,00%

37,50%
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m.facebook.com / referral
vi.raptor.ebaydesc.co.uk / referral
espressocare.com / referral
google.ch / referral

google.hu / referral
purelight-photography.co.uk / referral
coffeesalon.com / referral
search.mywebsearch.com / referral
sfbay.craigslist.org / referral

yandex / organic
caffeespressoitaliano.wordpress.com / referral
machines.cafeslevier.free.fr / referral
mon-portail.com / referral
coffeeforums.co.uk / referral
google.co.nz / referral
home.planet.nl / referral
it.m.wikipedia.org / referral
vi.vipr.ebaydesc.com / referral
google.co.jp / referral
primejunta.blogspot.com / referral
translate.google.es / referral
xn--borotvafrum-xeb.hu / referral
ebay.co.uk / referral

google.be / referral
search.findeer.com / referral
google.at / referral

google.co.il / referral

kavekorzo.hu / referral
translate.google.de / referral

google.cl / referral

24
24
23
22
22
21
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
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© 2013 Google

1,58
5,54
6,78
4,18
3,91

5,43

4,24
4,59
4,12
2,06
9,06
2,00
2,06
10,29
2,07
2,21
1,00
14,92
2,92
3,31
2,67
5,25
6,00
7,83

3,82

00:00:56

00:04:28

00:07:45

00:01:54

00:00:55

00:02:34

00:00:16

00:04:31

00:03:13

00:00:51

00:04:26

00:01:57

00:03:14

00:03:28

00:01:42

00:09:53

00:01:00

00:05:33

00:10:35

00:00:43

00:01:55

00:00:00

00:14:59

00:00:48

00:03:05

00:01:04

00:02:10

00:01:33

00:04:46

00:05:11

95,83%
75,00%
69,57%
59,09%
72,73%
38,10%
100,00%
88,89%
55,56%
94,44%
64,71%
52,94%
0,00%
81,25%
62,50%
68,75%
75,00%
31,25%
35,71%
100,00%
57,14%
100,00%
38,46%
69,23%
92,31%
66,67%
58,33%
100,00%
75,00%

27,27%

87,50%
41,67%
47,83%
18,18%
13,64%
38,10%
77,78%
27,78%
72,22%
66,67%
29,41%
58,82%
0,00%
25,00%
43,75%
43,75%
62,50%
43,75%
21,43%
71,43%
71,43%
100,00%
0,00%
23,08%
30,77%
16,67%
16,67%
25,00%
41,67%

18,18%

Righe 1 - 100 di 458



